
Round M  Race 1 :: F1 (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18/6:15.372 20.321 20.944 20.527 20.688 20.847

2 Kevin Duffy 7 17/6:09.483 20.444 21.456 20.692 20.949 21.082

3 Phil Mullin 5 16/6:11.603 21.789 23.244 21.964 22.133 23.244

4 Tony Gibson 8 16/6:14.799 21.111 23.188 21.315 21.938 23.188

5 Graham Hayward 2 16/6:18.884 20.932 23.115 21.598 21.910 23.115

6 Kyle Francis 4 15/6:07.661 21.020 24.583 21.382 22.123

7 Richard Heath 6 15/6:09.364 22.376 24.456 22.835 23.177

8 Ryan Duechershoff 3 14/6:01.820 22.542 25.969 23.327 24.406

9 Shawn Jewell 9 14/6:22.528 24.586 27.367 25.226 25.935

10 Kevin Harvey 10 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18 6:15.372 1 1 [1] 18/6:15.372

2 Kevin Duffy 2 17 6:09.483 2 2 [2] 17/6:09.483

3 Phil Mullin 3 16 6:11.603 3 3 [3] 16/6:11.603

4 Tony Gibson 4 16 6:14.799 4 4 [4] 16/6:14.799

5 Graham Hayward 5 16 6:18.884 5 5 [5] 16/6:18.884

6 Kyle Francis 6 15 6:07.661 6 6 [6] 15/6:07.661

7 Richard Heath 7 15 6:09.364 7 7 [7] 15/6:09.364

8 Ryan Duechershoff 8 14 6:01.820 8 8 [8] 14/6:01.820

9 Shawn Jewell 9 14 6:22.528 9 9 [9] 14/6:22.528

10 Kevin Harvey 10 0 0.000 10 10 [10] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 2 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ray Oliver 2 18/6:00.288 19.445 20.118 19.570 19.718 19.893

2 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 18/6:00.767 19.138 20.172 19.247 19.428 19.706

3 Jordan Defilippis 4 18/6:18.821 19.999 21.113 20.200 20.488 20.924

4 Ben Kirkwood 3 17/6:02.806 20.404 21.389 20.776 20.930 21.247

5 Lee White 9 15/6:07.476 20.918 24.593 22.058 23.018

6 Daniel Kearney 10 14/6:06.902 22.962 26.298 23.412 24.454

7 Scott Hobbs 6 12/4:10.876 20.439 20.908 20.641 20.851

8 Allan Hale 5 5/1:44.201 20.373 20.923

9 Shawn Jewell 7 0/0.000

9 Storm Hale 8 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ray Oliver 1 18 6:00.288 1 1 [1] 18/6:00.288

2 Brad Riksman [TQ] 2 18 6:00.767 2 2 [2] 18/6:00.767

3 Jordan Defilippis 3 18 6:18.821 3 3 [3] 18/6:18.821

4 Ben Kirkwood 4 17 6:02.806 4 4 [4] 17/6:02.806

5 Lee White 5 15 6:07.476 5 5 [5] 15/6:07.476

6 Daniel Kearney 6 14 6:06.902 6 6 [6] 14/6:06.902

7 Scott Hobbs 7 12 4:10.876 7 7 [7] 12/4:10.876

8 Allan Hale 8 5 1:44.201 8 8 [8] 5/1:44.201

9 Shawn Jewell 9 0 0.000 9 9 [9] 0/0.000

10 Storm Hale 9 0 0.000 9 9 [9] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 3 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Dalton 2 20/6:11.625 17.709 18.629 17.828 17.962 18.150

2 Kristian Goodchild 10 20/6:17.998 17.904 18.881 18.236 18.442 18.671

3 Kevin Aslett 8 20/6:18.283 17.901 18.873 18.112 18.341 18.603

4 Shane Angelinovich 7 20/6:18.404 18.343 18.918 18.391 18.487 18.585

5 Les Ralston 9 19/6:01.783 18.387 19.001 18.515 18.607 18.822

6 Rodman Richards 4 19/6:01.970 17.626 18.620 17.827 17.992 18.197

7 Kevin Duffy 3 19/6:02.207 18.024 18.955 18.202 18.374 18.588

8 Max Hill [TQ] 1 19/6:07.694 17.549 19.241 17.667 17.879 18.173

9 Heath Johnson 6 19/6:13.668 18.562 19.741 18.591 18.700 18.966

10 Toby Fleming 5 10/3:31.286 18.116 20.854 18.442

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 David Dalton 1 20 6:11.625 1 1 [1] 20/6:11.625

2 Kristian Goodchild 2 20 6:17.998 2 2 [2] 20/6:17.998

3 Kevin Aslett 3 20 6:18.283 3 3 [3] 20/6:18.283

4 Shane Angelinovich 4 20 6:18.404 4 4 [4] 20/6:18.404

5 Les Ralston 5 19 6:01.783 5 5 [5] 19/6:01.783

6 Rodman Richards 6 19 6:01.970 6 6 [6] 19/6:01.970

7 Kevin Duffy 7 19 6:02.207 7 7 [7] 19/6:02.207

8 Max Hill [TQ] 8 19 6:07.694 8 8 [8] 19/6:07.694

9 Heath Johnson 9 19 6:13.668 9 9 [9] 19/6:13.668

10 Toby Fleming 10 10 3:31.286 10 10 [10] 
10/3:31.286

Round M  Race 4 :: Modified Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete 3 19/5:14.213 15.999 16.512 16.239 16.321 16.407

2 Ben Margaria 4 16/5:17.054 16.895 19.597 17.323 17.844 19.597

3 Jarrod Smith [TQ] 1 13/3:40.915 16.164 16.839 16.379 16.630

4 Ross Chisari 2 10/3:22.168 16.911 20.479 17.002
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete 1 19 5:14.213 1 1 [1] 19/5:14.213

2 Ben Margaria 2 16 5:17.054 2 2 [2] 16/5:17.054

3 Jarrod Smith [TQ] 3 13 3:40.915 3 3 [3] 13/3:40.915

4 Ross Chisari 4 10 3:22.168 4 4 [4] 10/3:22.168

Round M  Race 5 :: 1/8gte (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17/5:03.635 17.352 17.800 17.483 17.615 17.759

2 Rakhim Ahmed 8 17/5:07.784 17.038 17.814 17.283 17.463 17.653

3 Graham Hayward 2 16/5:04.615 17.310 18.944 18.027 18.499 18.944

4 Ray Oliver 6 16/5:11.257 18.082 19.357 18.294 18.495 19.357

5 James Zlaman 4 15/4:43.663 17.498 18.862 17.685 18.075

6 Ashley Page 7 14/5:16.344 19.522 22.116 19.847 20.842

7 Jason Furnell 9 12/5:09.737 20.056 26.084 21.189 24.004

8 Craig Turbett 3 9/2:50.001 17.863 18.888 18.278

9 Kyle Francis 5 8/5:14.335 18.681 41.850 19.064

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17 5:03.635 1 1 [1] 17/5:03.635

2 Rakhim Ahmed 2 17 5:07.784 2 2 [2] 17/5:07.784

3 Graham Hayward 3 16 5:04.615 3 3 [3] 16/5:04.615

4 Ray Oliver 4 16 5:11.257 4 4 [4] 16/5:11.257

5 James Zlaman 5 15 4:43.663 5 5 [5] 15/4:43.663

6 Ashley Page 6 14 5:16.344 6 6 [6] 14/5:16.344

7 Jason Furnell 7 12 5:09.737 7 7 [7] 12/5:09.737

8 Craig Turbett 8 9 2:50.001 8 8 [8] 9/2:50.001

9 Kyle Francis 9 8 5:14.335 9 9 [9] 8/5:14.335

Round M  Race 6 :: 1/8e (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20/5:05.181 14.696 15.314 14.905 15.013 15.191

2 Heath Johnson 3 19/5:07.043 15.258 16.180 15.400 15.595 15.863

3 Ben Margaria 6 19/5:07.730 15.187 16.111 15.431 15.686 15.936

4 Chris Schmidt 2 19/5:10.945 15.352 16.334 15.739 15.942 16.147

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 7 17/5:13.507 15.892 18.411 16.252 17.000 17.763

6 Rexy Johnson 4 16/5:10.636 16.731 19.479 17.010 17.456 19.479

7 Brad Riksman 5 15/5:03.990 16.884 20.342 17.480 18.002

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20 5:05.181 1 1 [1] 20/5:05.181

2 Heath Johnson 2 19 5:07.043 2 2 [2] 19/5:07.043

3 Ben Margaria 3 19 5:07.730 3 3 [3] 19/5:07.730

4 Chris Schmidt 4 19 5:10.945 4 4 [4] 19/5:10.945

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 17 5:13.507 5 5 [5] 17/5:13.507

6 Rexy Johnson 6 16 5:10.636 6 6 [6] 16/5:10.636

7 Brad Riksman 7 15 5:03.990 7 7 [7] 15/5:03.990
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Round M  Race 7 :: F1 (B1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes 3 18/6:12.782 19.375 20.793 19.490 19.659 20.106

2 Senad Brnjak 1 14/6:09.091 23.582 26.683 24.178 25.194

3 Nathan Dueckershoff 2 0/0.000

3 Rowan Delahunty 4 0/0.000

3 Max Hill 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes 1 18 6:12.782 1 1 [1] 18/6:12.782

2 Senad Brnjak 2 14 6:09.091 2 2 [2] 14/6:09.091

3 Nathan Dueckershoff 3 0 0.000 3 3 [3] 0/0.000

4 Rowan Delahunty 3 0 0.000 3 3 [3] 0/0.000

5 Max Hill 3 0 0.000 3 3 [3] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 8 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (B1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Hodgins 1 19/6:13.735 18.388 19.619 18.655 18.918 19.250

2 Josh Garton 5 18/6:12.138 18.753 20.637 19.392 19.887 20.382

3 Kevin McDowall 3 18/6:16.732 19.137 20.901 19.362 19.730 20.213

4 Richard Heath 9 17/6:15.409 19.628 21.398 20.249 20.616 21.205

5 Jason Furnell 6 17/6:18.577 20.560 22.340 20.842 21.065 21.654

6 Nathan Dueckershoff 8 16/6:05.160 19.801 22.786 20.313 20.698 22.786

7 Ryan Duechershoff 4 14/6:11.182 19.123 25.655 20.385 21.586

8 Tony Gibson 7 13/4:47.784 19.825 22.248 20.122 20.664

9 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 13/6:00.099 19.377 21.797 19.884 20.768

10 Jonno Dueckershoff 10 0/0.000

10 Luke Crowley 11 0/0.000

Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 David Hodgins 1 19 6:13.735 1 1 [1] 19/6:13.735

2 Josh Garton 2 18 6:12.138 2 2 [2] 18/6:12.138

3 Kevin McDowall 3 18 6:16.732 3 3 [3] 18/6:16.732

4 Richard Heath 4 17 6:15.409 4 4 [4] 17/6:15.409

5 Jason Furnell 5 17 6:18.577 5 5 [5] 17/6:18.577

6 Nathan Dueckershoff 6 16 6:05.160 6 6 [6] 16/6:05.160

7 Ryan Duechershoff 7 14 6:11.182 7 7 [7] 14/6:11.182

8 Tony Gibson 8 13 4:47.784 8 8 [8] 13/4:47.784

9 Viorel Paraschivoiu 9 13 6:00.099 9 9 [9] 13/6:00.099

10 Jonno Dueckershoff 10 0 0.000 10 10 [10] 0/0.000

11 Luke Crowley 10 0 0.000 10 10 [10] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 9 :: F1 (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18/6:17.849 20.347 21.089 20.627 20.773 20.889

2 Graham Hayward 2 17/6:13.908 21.092 22.087 21.492 21.734 21.998

3 Tony Gibson 8 16/6:01.219 21.148 22.614 21.257 21.465 22.614
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4 Kyle Francis 4 16/6:14.614 21.646 23.389 21.903 22.354 23.389

5 Richard Heath 6 15/6:01.679 22.337 23.958 22.917 23.399

6 Phil Mullin 5 4/1:58.874 27.785 31.017

7 Ryan Duechershoff 3 0/0.000

7 Kevin Duffy 7 0/0.000

7 Shawn Jewell 9 0/0.000

7 Kevin Harvey 10 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18 6:15.372 1 18 6:17.849 1 1 1 [1] 18/6:15.372

2 Kevin Duffy 2 17 6:09.483 7 0 0.000 2 7 2 [2] 17/6:09.483

3 Graham Hayward 5 16 6:18.884 2 17 6:13.908 5 2 2 [2] 16/6:18.884

4 Phil Mullin 3 16 6:11.603 6 4 1:58.874 3 6 3 [3] 16/6:11.603

5 Tony Gibson 4 16 6:14.799 3 16 6:01.219 4 3 3 [3] 16/6:14.799

6 Kyle Francis 6 15 6:07.661 4 16 6:14.614 6 4 4 [4] 15/6:07.661

7 Richard Heath 7 15 6:09.364 5 15 6:01.679 7 5 5 [5] 15/6:09.364

8 Ryan Duechershoff 8 14 6:01.820 7 0 0.000 8 7 7 [7] 14/6:01.820

9 Shawn Jewell 9 14 6:22.528 7 0 0.000 9 7 7 [7] 14/6:22.528

10 Kevin Harvey 10 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 10 7 7 [7] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 10 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 19/6:10.540 19.003 19.613 19.230 19.347 19.472

2 Ray Oliver 2 18/6:03.459 19.743 20.179 19.835 19.915 20.078

3 Allan Hale 5 18/6:05.185 19.773 20.318 19.912 20.000 20.120

4 Jordan Defilippis 4 18/6:19.112 19.753 21.159 20.093 20.288 20.619

5 Scott Hobbs 6 17/6:04.246 20.566 21.421 20.796 20.988 21.196

6 Ben Kirkwood 3 17/6:09.260 19.864 21.754 20.416 20.682 21.000

7 Shawn Jewell 7 16/6:07.001 20.644 22.825 21.204 21.553 22.825

8 Lee White 9 15/6:11.916 21.849 24.748 22.486 23.173

9 Daniel Kearney 10 14/6:01.498 22.841 26.141 23.301 24.624

10 Storm Hale 8 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ray Oliver 1 18 6:00.288 2 18 6:03.459 1 2 1 [1] 18/6:00.288

2 Brad Riksman [TQ] 2 18 6:00.767 1 19 6:10.540 2 1 1 [1] 18/6:00.767

3 Jordan Defilippis 3 18 6:18.821 4 18 6:19.112 3 4 3 [3] 18/6:18.821

4 Allan Hale 8 5 1:44.201 3 18 6:05.185 8 3 3 [3] 5/1:44.201

5 Ben Kirkwood 4 17 6:02.806 6 17 6:09.260 4 6 4 [4] 17/6:02.806

6 Lee White 5 15 6:07.476 8 15 6:11.916 5 8 5 [5] 15/6:07.476

7 Scott Hobbs 7 12 4:10.876 5 17 6:04.246 7 5 5 [5] 12/4:10.876

8 Daniel Kearney 6 14 6:06.902 9 14 6:01.498 6 9 6 [6] 14/6:06.902

9 Shawn Jewell 9 0 0.000 7 16 6:07.001 9 7 7 [7] 0/0.000

10 Storm Hale 9 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 9 10 9 [9] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 11 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21/6:19.153 17.586 18.128 17.700 17.785 17.894
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2 David Dalton 2 20/6:04.628 17.521 18.309 17.677 17.862 18.015

3 Rodman Richards 4 20/6:08.088 17.765 18.437 17.819 17.936 18.065

4 Shane Angelinovich 7 20/6:24.240 17.969 19.120 18.114 18.239 18.355

5 Toby Fleming 5 19/6:02.958 17.920 18.986 17.975 18.112 18.472

6 Kristian Goodchild 10 19/6:04.130 18.053 19.090 18.242 18.486 18.720

7 Kevin Aslett 8 19/6:05.362 17.769 19.066 17.957 18.154 18.420

8 Heath Johnson 6 19/6:16.731 18.351 19.727 18.421 18.644 19.152

9 Kevin Duffy 3 16/4:49.529 17.490 18.142 17.755 17.912 18.142

10 Les Ralston 9 12/3:57.250 18.257 19.695 18.579 18.921

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 David Dalton 1 20 6:11.625 2 20 6:04.628 1 2 1 [1] 20/6:11.625

2 Max Hill [TQ] 8 19 6:07.694 1 21 6:19.153 8 1 1 [1] 19/6:07.694

3 Kristian Goodchild 2 20 6:17.998 6 19 6:04.130 2 6 2 [2] 20/6:17.998

4 Kevin Aslett 3 20 6:18.283 7 19 6:05.362 3 7 3 [3] 20/6:18.283

5 Rodman Richards 6 19 6:01.970 3 20 6:08.088 6 3 3 [3] 19/6:01.970

6 Shane Angelinovich 4 20 6:18.404 4 20 6:24.240 4 4 4 [4] 20/6:18.404

7 Les Ralston 5 19 6:01.783 10 12 3:57.250 5 10 5 [5] 19/6:01.783

8 Toby Fleming 10 10 3:31.286 5 19 6:02.958 10 5 5 [5] 10/3:31.286

9 Kevin Duffy 7 19 6:02.207 9 16 4:49.529 7 9 7 [7] 19/6:02.207

10 Heath Johnson 9 19 6:13.668 8 19 6:16.731 9 8 8 [8] 19/6:13.668

Round M  Race 12 :: Modified Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete 3 19/5:08.172 15.696 16.181 15.912 16.029 16.122

2 Ross Chisari 2 18/5:07.509 16.613 17.032 16.729 16.820 16.936

3 Jarrod Smith [TQ] 1 18/5:11.506 16.137 17.357 16.252 16.428 16.876

4 Ben Margaria 4 17/5:14.733 16.471 18.586 16.753 16.977 18.082

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete 1 19 5:14.213 1 19 5:08.172 1 1 1 [1] 19/5:14.213

2 Ben Margaria 2 16 5:17.054 4 17 5:14.733 2 4 2 [2] 16/5:17.054

3 Ross Chisari 4 10 3:22.168 2 18 5:07.509 4 2 2 [2] 10/3:22.168

4 Jarrod Smith [TQ] 3 13 3:40.915 3 18 5:11.506 3 3 3 [3] 13/3:40.915

Round M  Race 13 :: 1/8gte (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17/5:04.951 17.458 17.972 17.684 17.787 17.923

2 Ray Oliver 6 17/5:19.691 17.972 18.834 18.153 18.293 18.549

3 Graham Hayward 2 16/5:04.311 17.871 18.965 18.108 18.365 18.965

4 Craig Turbett 3 16/5:09.828 17.317 19.368 17.616 17.893 19.368

5 Rakhim Ahmed 8 16/5:12.157 17.218 19.510 17.476 17.732 18.818

6 Ashley Page 7 15/5:14.432 18.763 20.901 19.254 19.879

7 Kyle Francis 5 14/4:30.937 18.364 19.263 18.709 18.954

8 Jason Furnell 9 13/5:19.612 19.189 24.446 20.720 22.624

9 James Zlaman 4 9/2:51.805 17.472 17.800 17.673
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17 5:03.635 1 17 5:04.951 1 1 1 [1] 17/5:03.635

2 Rakhim Ahmed 2 17 5:07.784 5 16 5:12.157 2 5 2 [2] 17/5:07.784

3 Ray Oliver 4 16 5:11.257 2 17 5:19.691 4 2 2 [2] 16/5:11.257

4 Graham Hayward 3 16 5:04.615 3 16 5:04.311 3 3 3 [3] 16/5:04.615

5 Craig Turbett 8 9 2:50.001 4 16 5:09.828 8 4 4 [4] 9/2:50.001

6 James Zlaman 5 15 4:43.663 9 9 2:51.805 5 9 5 [5] 15/4:43.663

7 Ashley Page 6 14 5:16.344 6 15 5:14.432 6 6 6 [6] 14/5:16.344

8 Jason Furnell 7 12 5:09.737 8 13 5:19.612 7 8 7 [7] 12/5:09.737

9 Kyle Francis 9 8 5:14.335 7 14 4:30.937 9 7 7 [7] 8/5:14.335

Round M  Race 14 :: 1/8e (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20/5:12.432 14.662 15.673 14.842 14.998 15.243

2 Heath Johnson 3 19/5:06.992 15.169 16.132 15.269 15.558 15.800

3 Chris Schmidt 2 18/5:00.249 15.579 16.693 15.747 16.047 16.352

4 Rexy Johnson 4 17/5:12.182 16.580 18.422 16.848 17.246 18.193

5 Brad Riksman 5 16/5:10.980 16.784 19.516 17.183 17.860 19.516

6 Ben Margaria 6 12/3:33.352 15.679 17.703 16.124 17.250

7 Viorel Paraschivoiu 7 11/5:25.291 16.824 23.705 17.879 23.705

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20 5:05.181 1 20 5:12.432 1 1 1 [1] 20/5:05.181

2 Heath Johnson 2 19 5:07.043 2 19 5:06.992 2 2 2 [2] 19/5:07.043

3 Ben Margaria 3 19 5:07.730 6 12 3:33.352 3 6 3 [3] 19/5:07.730

4 Chris Schmidt 4 19 5:10.945 3 18 5:00.249 4 3 3 [3] 19/5:10.945

5 Rexy Johnson 6 16 5:10.636 4 17 5:12.182 6 4 4 [4] 16/5:10.636

6 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 17 5:13.507 7 11 5:25.291 5 7 5 [5] 17/5:13.507

7 Brad Riksman 7 15 5:03.990 5 16 5:10.980 7 5 5 [5] 15/5:03.990

Round M  Race 15 :: F1 (B2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes 3 18/6:04.753 19.334 20.222 19.582 19.823 20.072

2 Senad Brnjak 1 0/0.000

2 Nathan Dueckershoff 2 0/0.000

2 Rowan Delahunty 4 0/0.000

2 Max Hill 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes 1 18 6:12.782 1 18 6:04.753 1 1 1 [1] 18/6:12.782

2 Senad Brnjak 2 14 6:09.091 2 0 0.000 2 2 2 [2] 14/6:09.091

3 Nathan Dueckershoff 3 0 0.000 2 0 0.000 3 2 2 [2] 0/0.000

4 Rowan Delahunty 3 0 0.000 2 0 0.000 3 2 2 [2] 0/0.000

5 Max Hill 3 0 0.000 2 0 0.000 3 2 2 [2] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 16 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (B2 Main)
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Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Kevin McDowall 3 18/6:00.352 18.586 19.934 19.146 19.365 19.640

2 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 18/6:10.077 19.307 20.587 19.441 19.686 20.029

3 Josh Garton 5 18/6:11.212 18.961 20.388 19.554 19.879 20.206

4 Richard Heath 9 18/6:26.385 19.473 21.155 19.794 19.998 20.336

5 Nathan Dueckershoff 8 16/6:05.536 20.031 22.952 20.477 20.932 22.952

6 Jason Furnell 6 16/6:07.415 20.666 22.680 20.805 21.584 22.680

7 Ryan Duechershoff 4 16/6:16.561 19.671 23.632 20.375 21.185 23.632

8 David Hodgins 1 1/41.311

9 Tony Gibson 7 0/0.000

9 Jonno Dueckershoff 10 0/0.000

9 Luke Crowley 11 0/0.000

Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 David Hodgins 1 19 6:13.735 8 1 41.311 1 8 1 [1] 19/6:13.735

2 Kevin McDowall 3 18 6:16.732 1 18 6:00.352 3 1 1 [1] 18/6:16.732

3 Josh Garton 2 18 6:12.138 3 18 6:11.212 2 3 2 [2] 18/6:12.138

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 9 13 6:00.099 2 18 6:10.077 9 2 2 [2] 13/6:00.099

5 Richard Heath 4 17 6:15.409 4 18 6:26.385 4 4 4 [4] 17/6:15.409

6 Jason Furnell 5 17 6:18.577 6 16 6:07.415 5 6 5 [5] 17/6:18.577

7 Nathan Dueckershoff 6 16 6:05.160 5 16 6:05.536 6 5 5 [5] 16/6:05.160

8 Ryan Duechershoff 7 14 6:11.182 7 16 6:16.561 7 7 7 [7] 14/6:11.182

9 Tony Gibson 8 13 4:47.784 9 0 0.000 8 9 8 [8] 13/4:47.784

10 Jonno Dueckershoff 10 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 10 9 9 [9] 0/0.000

11 Luke Crowley 10 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 10 9 9 [9] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 17 :: F1 (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 17/6:15.297 20.210 21.618 20.635 21.018 21.294

2 Graham Hayward 2 17/6:21.623 21.034 22.552 21.215 21.566 22.338

3 Phil Mullin 5 16/6:14.317 21.710 23.205 21.905 22.194 23.205

4 Richard Heath 6 14/6:05.483 22.902 25.998 23.223 24.320

5 Kyle Francis 4 14/6:06.235 21.308 25.476 21.498 23.268

6 Tony Gibson 8 3/1:04.235 21.252 21.513

7 Ryan Duechershoff 3 0/0.000

7 Kevin Duffy 7 0/0.000

7 Shawn Jewell 9 0/0.000

7 Kevin Harvey 10 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18 6:15.372 1 18 6:17.849 1 17 6:15.297 1 1 1 2 [1] 18/6:15.372

2 Graham Hayward 5 16 6:18.884 2 17 6:13.908 2 17 6:21.623 5 2 2 4 [2] 17/6:13.908

3 Phil Mullin 3 16 6:11.603 6 4 1:58.874 3 16 6:14.317 3 6 3 6 [3] 16/6:11.603

4 Tony Gibson 4 16 6:14.799 3 16 6:01.219 6 3 1:04.235 4 3 6 7 [3] 16/6:01.219

5 Kevin Duffy 2 17 6:09.483 7 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 2 7 7 9 [2] 17/6:09.483

6 Kyle Francis 6 15 6:07.661 4 16 6:14.614 5 14 6:06.235 6 4 5 9 [4] 16/6:14.614

7 Richard Heath 7 15 6:09.364 5 15 6:01.679 4 14 6:05.483 7 5 4 9 [4] 14/6:05.483

8 Ryan Duechershoff 8 14 6:01.820 7 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 8 7 7 14 [7] 0/0.000

9 Shawn Jewell 9 14 6:22.528 7 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 9 7 7 14 [7] 0/0.000

10 Kevin Harvey 10 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 7 0 0.000 10 7 7 14 [7] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 18 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 1 19/6:07.308 18.867 19.453 19.133 19.245 19.351

2 Ray Oliver 2 18/6:09.025 20.100 20.550 20.171 20.263 20.365

3 Allan Hale 5 18/6:20.120 19.754 20.986 20.131 20.323 20.520

4 Jordan Defilippis 4 18/6:25.078 20.083 21.393 20.255 20.388 20.545

5 Ben Kirkwood 3 17/6:02.402 20.400 21.138 20.491 20.667 21.015

6 Scott Hobbs 6 17/6:09.302 20.549 21.779 20.959 21.236 21.604

7 Shawn Jewell 7 17/6:17.152 20.605 22.248 20.890 21.212 21.820

8 Daniel Kearney 10 15/6:19.773 23.004 25.272 23.395 23.908

9 Lee White 9 15/6:24.038 22.408 25.483 22.802 23.782

10 Storm Hale 8 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Brad Riksman [TQ] 2 18 6:00.767 1 19 6:10.540 1 19 6:07.308 2 1 1 2 [1] 19/6:07.308

2 Ray Oliver 1 18 6:00.288 2 18 6:03.459 2 18 6:09.025 1 2 2 3 [1] 18/6:00.288

3 Allan Hale 8 5 1:44.201 3 18 6:05.185 3 18 6:20.120 8 3 3 6 [3] 18/6:05.185

4 Jordan Defilippis 3 18 6:18.821 4 18 6:19.112 4 18 6:25.078 3 4 4 7 [3] 18/6:18.821

5 Ben Kirkwood 4 17 6:02.806 6 17 6:09.260 5 17 6:02.402 4 6 5 9 [4] 17/6:02.806

6 Scott Hobbs 7 12 4:10.876 5 17 6:04.246 6 17 6:09.302 7 5 6 11 [5] 17/6:04.246

7 Lee White 5 15 6:07.476 8 15 6:11.916 9 15 6:24.038 5 8 9 13 [5] 15/6:07.476

8 Daniel Kearney 6 14 6:06.902 9 14 6:01.498 8 15 6:19.773 6 9 8 14 [6] 14/6:06.902

9 Shawn Jewell 9 0 0.000 7 16 6:07.001 7 17 6:17.152 9 7 7 14 [7] 17/6:17.152

10 Storm Hale 9 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 9 10 10 19 [9] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 19 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Dalton 2 20/6:05.063 17.595 18.328 17.905 18.022 18.162

2 Max Hill [TQ] 1 20/6:08.738 17.417 18.309 17.692 17.869 18.034

3 Kevin Aslett 8 19/6:03.004 18.183 19.051 18.459 18.634 18.819

4 Heath Johnson 6 19/6:19.364 18.483 19.952 18.724 19.053 19.522

5 Toby Fleming 5 18/6:00.356 18.003 20.108 18.313 18.712 19.463

6 Shane Angelinovich 7 18/6:03.599 18.400 20.234 18.611 18.739 19.374

7 Kristian Goodchild 10 16/6:07.014 18.489 23.015 18.651 18.869 23.015

8 Kevin Duffy 3 1/17.247

9 Rodman Richards 4 1/24.907
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10 Les Ralston 9 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 David Dalton 1 20 6:11.625 2 20 6:04.628 1 20 6:05.063 1 2 1 2 [1] 20/6:05.063

2 Max Hill [TQ] 8 19 6:07.694 1 21 6:19.153 2 20 6:08.738 8 1 2 3 [1] 21/6:19.153

3 Kevin Aslett 3 20 6:18.283 7 19 6:05.362 3 19 6:03.004 3 7 3 6 [3] 20/6:18.283

4 Kristian Goodchild 2 20 6:17.998 6 19 6:04.130 7 16 6:07.014 2 6 7 8 [2] 20/6:17.998

5 Shane Angelinovich 4 20 6:18.404 4 20 6:24.240 6 18 6:03.599 4 4 6 8 [4] 20/6:18.404

6 Rodman Richards 6 19 6:01.970 3 20 6:08.088 9 1 24.907 6 3 9 9 [3] 20/6:08.088

7 Toby Fleming 10 10 3:31.286 5 19 6:02.958 5 18 6:00.356 10 5 5 10 [5] 19/6:02.958

8 Heath Johnson 9 19 6:13.668 8 19 6:16.731 4 19 6:19.364 9 8 4 12 [4] 19/6:19.364

9 Les Ralston 5 19 6:01.783 10 12 3:57.250 10 0 0.000 5 10 10 15 [5] 19/6:01.783

10 Kevin Duffy 7 19 6:02.207 9 16 4:49.529 8 1 17.247 7 9 8 15 [7] 19/6:02.207

Round M  Race 20 :: Modified Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jarrod Smith [TQ] 1 18/5:00.937 16.127 16.720 16.291 16.405 16.512

2 Rob Leete 3 18/5:02.154 16.063 16.774 16.183 16.297 16.528

3 Ross Chisari 2 16/5:03.198 17.079 18.941 17.407 17.658 18.941

4 Ben Margaria 4 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete 1 19 5:14.213 1 19 5:08.172 2 18 5:02.154 1 1 2 2 [1] 19/5:08.172

2 Jarrod Smith [TQ] 3 13 3:40.915 3 18 5:11.506 1 18 5:00.937 3 3 1 4 [1] 18/5:00.937

3 Ross Chisari 4 10 3:22.168 2 18 5:07.509 3 16 5:03.198 4 2 3 5 [2] 18/5:07.509

4 Ben Margaria 2 16 5:17.054 4 17 5:14.733 4 0 0.000 2 4 4 6 [2] 16/5:17.054

Round M  Race 21 :: 1/8gte (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 James Zlaman 4 17/5:14.542 17.635 18.546 17.909 18.133 18.456

2 Rakhim Ahmed 8 16/5:01.505 17.109 18.614 17.433 17.754 18.614

3 Ray Oliver 6 16/5:04.571 18.290 18.853 18.366 18.513 18.853

4 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 16/5:05.901 17.933 19.170 18.004 18.132 19.170

5 Craig Turbett 3 15/5:07.917 17.988 20.505 18.335 18.958

6 Ashley Page 7 15/5:22.278 19.055 21.378 19.881 20.557

7 Graham Hayward 2 13/4:10.234 17.944 19.086 18.127 18.599

8 Jason Furnell 9 12/5:09.646 20.539 25.953 22.136 25.079

9 Kyle Francis 5 7/2:32.376 19.278 21.437 20.152
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17 5:03.635 1 17 5:04.951 4 16 5:05.901 1 1 4 2 [1] 17/5:03.635

2 Rakhim Ahmed 2 17 5:07.784 5 16 5:12.157 2 16 5:01.505 2 5 2 4 [2] 17/5:07.784

3 Ray Oliver 4 16 5:11.257 2 17 5:19.691 3 16 5:04.571 4 2 3 5 [2] 17/5:19.691

4 James Zlaman 5 15 4:43.663 9 9 2:51.805 1 17 5:14.542 5 9 1 6 [1] 17/5:14.542

5 Graham Hayward 3 16 5:04.615 3 16 5:04.311 7 13 4:10.234 3 3 7 6 [3] 16/5:04.311

6 Craig Turbett 8 9 2:50.001 4 16 5:09.828 5 15 5:07.917 8 4 5 9 [4] 16/5:09.828

7 Ashley Page 6 14 5:16.344 6 15 5:14.432 6 15 5:22.278 6 6 6 12 [6] 15/5:14.432

8 Jason Furnell 7 12 5:09.737 8 13 5:19.612 8 12 5:09.646 7 8 8 15 [7] 12/5:09.737

9 Kyle Francis 9 8 5:14.335 7 14 4:30.937 9 7 2:32.376 9 7 9 16 [7] 14/4:30.937

Round M  Race 22 :: 1/8e (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20/5:13.698 14.201 15.754 14.606 14.829 15.032

2 Heath Johnson 3 18/5:05.181 15.230 17.015 15.572 15.881 16.519

3 Brad Riksman 5 17/5:02.467 16.701 17.838 16.830 17.048 17.604

4 Chris Schmidt 2 17/5:07.344 16.708 18.091 17.155 17.430 17.915

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 7 17/5:12.574 16.721 18.322 16.993 17.459 18.032

6 Rexy Johnson 4 16/5:00.141 16.434 18.838 16.657 16.987 18.838

7 Ben Margaria 6 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20 5:05.181 1 20 5:12.432 1 20 5:13.698 1 1 1 2 [1] 20/5:05.181

2 Heath Johnson 2 19 5:07.043 2 19 5:06.992 2 18 5:05.181 2 2 2 4 [2] 19/5:06.992

3 Chris Schmidt 4 19 5:10.945 3 18 5:00.249 4 17 5:07.344 4 3 4 7 [3] 18/5:00.249

4 Brad Riksman 7 15 5:03.990 5 16 5:10.980 3 17 5:02.467 7 5 3 8 [3] 17/5:02.467

5 Ben Margaria 3 19 5:07.730 6 12 3:33.352 7 0 0.000 3 6 7 9 [3] 19/5:07.730

6 Rexy Johnson 6 16 5:10.636 4 17 5:12.182 6 16 5:00.141 6 4 6 10 [4] 17/5:12.182

7 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 17 5:13.507 7 11 5:25.291 5 17 5:12.574 5 7 5 10 [5] 17/5:12.574

Round M  Race 23 :: F1 (B3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Senad Brnjak 1 0/0.000

1 Nathan Dueckershoff 2 0/0.000

1 Jeff Parkes 3 0/0.000

1 Rowan Delahunty 4 0/0.000

1 Max Hill 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes 1 18 6:12.782 1 18 6:04.753 1 0 0.000 1 1 1 2 [1] 18/6:04.753

2 Senad Brnjak 2 14 6:09.091 2 0 0.000 1 0 0.000 2 2 1 3 [1] 0/0.000

3 Nathan Dueckershoff 3 0 0.000 2 0 0.000 1 0 0.000 3 2 1 3 [1] 0/0.000

4 Rowan Delahunty 3 0 0.000 2 0 0.000 1 0 0.000 3 2 1 3 [1] 0/0.000

5 Max Hill 3 0 0.000 2 0 0.000 1 0 0.000 3 2 1 3 [1] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 24 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (B3 Main)
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Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Kevin McDowall 3 18/6:11.743 19.117 20.543 19.289 19.488 19.686

2 David Hodgins 1 18/6:12.019 18.555 20.832 18.967 19.229 20.018

3 Josh Garton 5 17/5:59.154 19.788 21.237 20.170 20.464 21.042

4 Ryan Duechershoff 4 17/6:02.851 19.330 21.414 19.885 20.328 21.090

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 17/6:18.438 18.771 22.128 19.237 19.643 21.229

6 Nathan Dueckershoff 8 16/6:11.102 20.351 23.270 20.594 21.006 23.270

7 Jason Furnell 6 14/6:32.936 21.323 27.884 22.572 24.227

8 Richard Heath 9 13/4:54.434 20.080 22.632 20.337 20.928

9 Tony Gibson 7 0/0.000

9 Jonno Dueckershoff 10 0/0.000

9 Luke Crowley 11 0/0.000

Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Kevin McDowall 3 18 6:16.732 1 18 6:00.352 1 18 6:11.743 3 1 1 2 [1] 18/6:00.352

2 David Hodgins 1 19 6:13.735 8 1 41.311 2 18 6:12.019 1 8 2 3 [1] 19/6:13.735

3 Josh Garton 2 18 6:12.138 3 18 6:11.212 3 17 5:59.154 2 3 3 5 [2] 18/6:12.138

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 9 13 6:00.099 2 18 6:10.077 5 17 6:18.438 9 2 5 7 [2] 18/6:10.077

5 Richard Heath 4 17 6:15.409 4 18 6:26.385 8 13 4:54.434 4 4 8 8 [4] 18/6:26.385

6 Ryan Duechershoff 7 14 6:11.182 7 16 6:16.561 4 17 6:02.851 7 7 4 11 [4] 17/6:02.851

7 Jason Furnell 5 17 6:18.577 6 16 6:07.415 7 14 6:32.936 5 6 7 11 [5] 17/6:18.577

8 Nathan Dueckershoff 6 16 6:05.160 5 16 6:05.536 6 16 6:11.102 6 5 6 11 [5] 16/6:05.536

9 Tony Gibson 8 13 4:47.784 9 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 8 9 9 17 [8] 13/4:47.784

10 Jonno Dueckershoff 10 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 10 9 9 18 [9] 0/0.000

11 Luke Crowley 10 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 9 0 0.000 10 9 9 18 [9] 0/0.000
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